
WE MAKE PRODUCTS THAT MAKE A DIFFERENCE®

12070 Burke Street, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

800.423.4512   Fax 800.597.7757

For new and innovative products, visit www.phillipsind.com
*Approximate measurements are of display rack with header card, excluding buckets and any product.
Part numbers and contents on the back.
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Comes with top 
moving air and 
electrical products

Rack is easy to 
assemble and 
maintain

Bucket stickers offer 
a quick and easy 
visual reference of 
the product and 
part number to help 
customers find what 
they’re looking for 
and to aid in 
restocking

Branded Phillips 
display buckets offer 
plenty of room for 
product

Prominent Phillips 
OVER $300 OF FREE

MERCHANDISING TOOLS!

STICKERS, HEADER CARDS,
DISPLAY RACK AND

SIDE PANELS.

header card is easily 
visible from a distance

Removable hanging 
side racks maximize 
the display’s real 
estate to display 
even more product

Great as an end aisle 
display

Designed to turn more than 

79 in. x 33 in. x 13 in.*

6 times per year

DELUXE AIR & ELECTRICAL
CENTER BUCKET DISPLAY

These top sellers move fast... bringing you quick profits!



12070 Burke Street, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

800.423.4512   Fax 800.597.7757

For new and innovative products, visit www.phillipsind.com

Contents:
11-315

11-3150

11-5150

12-006

12-008

15-042

15-720

15-730

15-762

16-720

16-730

22-4621

24-4621

30-4621

80-106

80-107

80-1078

Heavy duty coiled air, 15' pair (red and blue)

POWER GRIP™, 15' pair (red and blue)

POLAR AIR®, 15' pair (red and blue)

Gladhand - service, straight mount

Gladhand - emergency, straight mount

STOW-A-WAY™, gladhand and plug holder

7-way zinc die-cast socket

7-way zinc die-cast plug

7-way zinc die-cast socket with extended barrel socketbreaker

STA-DRY® socket, 2-hole, wire insertion

WEATHER-TITE™ PERMAPLUG™

 NON-ABS PERMACOIL™, 15', with zinc  die-cast plugs, 1/10 and 6/12 ga.

 NON-ABS PERMACOIL™, 15', with zinc die-cast plugs, 1/12 and 6/14 ga.

ABS PERMACOIL™, 15', with zinc die-cast plugs, 1/8, 2/10 and 4/12 ga.

Bucket rack with 8 buckets

Side attachment set

Bucket sticker set
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80-110 Deluxe air and electrical bucket display

• Contains 14 of our top-moving gladhands, plugs, sockets, air and electrical assemblies
• Great as an end and aisle display 
• Easy to assemble and maintain 

DELUXE AIR & ELECTRICAL CENTER BUCKET DISPLAY
Part numbers and contents


